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  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 1 Sobczak Jacek Lancer Evo 6 2:58.04 2:59.12 3:02.27 3:02.73 12:02.16

2 2 Witucki Jacek Lancer Evo IX 6 3:07.66 3:10.05 3:03.96 3:02.26 12:23.93 21.77

3 3 Rudzki Herbi Piotr Lancer Evo IX Krzysztof Stryjek 6 3:14.01 3:14.04 3:13.99 3:12.23 12:54.27 52.11

4 113 Terlkiowski Tomasz Lancer EVO Marek Fredrych 6 3:13.31 3:16.18 3:16.41 3:09.91 12:55.81 5.00 53.65

5 28 Mazurkiewicz Robert Honda Integra RSJ Trwardowski Karol 4 3:19.14 3:14.35 3:12.46 3:11.11 12:57.06 54.90

6 4 Flis Daniel Lancer Evo Krzysztof Flis 6 3:17.63 3:19.22 3:15.15 3:16.43 13:08.43 1:06.27

7 6 Brzoskowski Piotr Lancer Evo IX 6 3:17.98 3:17.24 3:15.03 3:20.25 13:10.50 1:08.34

8 16 Bieniek Jakub CITROEN C2 PROTO Magdalena Bieniek 5 3:29.54 3:23.17 3:18.35 3:17.94 13:29.00 1:26.84

9 73 Radke Marek Honda Civic Adam Maciejewski 3 3:46.47 3:20.09 3:18.58 3:20.94 13:46.08 10.00 1:43.92

10 61 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic Izabella Maciejewska 3 3:44.67 3:22.57 3:21.67 3:23.34 13:52.25 10.00 1:50.09

11 77 Domagalski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:35.72 3:25.44 3:30.95 3:21.85 13:53.96 1:51.80

12 8 Kruszewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 6 3:31.29 3:30.78 3:28.16 3:25.97 13:56.20 1:54.04

13 56 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic ra-ce.pl 3 3:34.43 3:30.81 3:27.18 3:26.86 13:59.28 1:57.12

14 5 Kałmuczak Piotr Lancer Evo 6 3:46.07 3:25.44 3:25.28 3:23.78 14:00.57 1:58.41

15 46 Graczyk Dawid Honda Civic Letycja Preibisz 4 3:33.92 3:32.75 3:31.07 3:23.13 14:00.87 1:58.71

16 80 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 3:31.59 3:29.17 3:32.78 3:28.24 14:01.78 1:59.62

17 60 Jakubiak Grzegorz Honorata Żelazko 3 3:36.48 3:30.30 3:29.95 3:25.28 14:02.01 1:59.85

18 63 Kleczewski Bartosz Citroen Saxo 3 3:34.84 3:32.00 3:35.29 3:28.06 14:10.19 5.00 2:08.03

19 74 Kowalczyk Szymon Honda Civic. Piotr Adamski 3 3:43.91 3:28.63 3:30.04 3:28.01 14:10.59 5.00 2:08.43

20 33 Krysmann Bartosz Clio Sport Mariusz Szuniewicz 4 3:39.20 3:30.59 3:35.29 3:26.64 14:11.72 2:09.56

21 58 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 3:32.95 3:32.58 3:35.44 3:33.21 14:14.18 2:12.02

22 103 Magdziarz Tomasz KIA PICANTO Darek Nowicki 1 3:37.59 3:35.07 3:33.46 3:31.05 14:17.17 2:15.01

23 76 Zając Maciej Honda CRX Mariusz Zając 3 3:38.20 3:32.79 3:32.05 3:35.50 14:18.54 2:16.38

24 65 Madajczak Marcin renault twingo rs 3 3:42.14 3:33.52 3:32.07 3:31.78 14:19.51 2:17.35

25 27 Kny Adam Honda ep3 4 3:41.51 3:36.17 3:33.59 3:32.34 14:23.61 2:21.45

26 35 Dwojak Maciej BMW 318 ti Krzysztof garczynski 4 3:37.25 3:39.23 3:35.39 3:33.07 14:24.94 2:22.78

27 29 Mendyk Krystian Renault Clio Paweł Żuchowski 4 3:34.65 3:34.03 3:31.92 3:45.16 14:25.76 2:23.60

28 32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:40.92 3:40.10 3:36.68 3:34.31 14:32.01 2:29.85

29 62 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic Norbert Pietrzak 3 3:41.59 3:44.99 3:33.74 3:31.94 14:32.26 2:30.10

30 57 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:38.50 3:40.20 3:38.48 3:35.54 14:32.72 2:30.56

31 68 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda civic Andrzej Bzdręga 3 3:42.37 3:37.06 3:39.63 3:35.20 14:34.26 2:32.10
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32 17 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW 5 3:41.60 3:41.47 3:36.79 3:35.19 14:35.05 2:32.89

33 7 Kaczmarek Bartosz Subaru Impreza WRX Jerzy Bartosz 6 3:43.35 3:43.97 3:38.78 3:32.00 14:38.10 2:35.94

34 26 Muszak Marek BMW E30 318IS 4 3:38.45 3:45.38 3:39.11 3:37.13 14:40.07 2:37.91

35 66 Wojtas Sergiusz Honda Civic S Sławomir Wolny 3 3:39.14 3:34.86 3:45.51 3:41.11 14:40.62 2:38.46

36 13 Sosnowski Łukasz BMW E36 5 3:38.24 3:46.59 3:39.84 3:35.98 14:40.65 2:38.49

37 105 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:40.95 3:40.44 3:40.23 3:41.48 14:43.10 2:40.94

38 59 Sikora Łukasz CRX 3 3:45.98 3:40.45 3:39.58 3:38.25 14:44.26 2:42.10

39 30 Olenderczyk Waldemar Renault Clio Sport Maciej Zielke 4 3:51.04 3:40.82 3:37.58 3:37.52 14:46.96 10.00 2:44.80

40 97 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 1 3:43.51 3:41.98 3:40.48 3:43.28 14:49.25 2:47.09

41 51 Wiater Robert Renault Clio II Sport Marcin Łangowski 4 3:50.93 3:43.12 3:39.78 3:36.94 14:50.77 2:48.61

42 82 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat SC Robert Buszyk 2 3:44.72 3:45.66 3:40.12 3:41.05 14:51.55 2:49.39

43 41 Kęsy Kamil Corsajuszchniediesel Michał Rogaczewski 4 3:45.96 3:46.12 3:43.48 3:38.47 14:54.03 2:51.87

44 96 Nowicki Darek KIA PICANTO Tomasz Magdziarz 1 3:45.64 3:48.73 3:42.70 3:41.25 14:58.32 2:56.16

45 19 Dąbrowski Tomasz BMW E36 Sebastian Węgierek 5 3:47.34 3:41.51 3:49.93 3:41.78 15:00.56 2:58.40

46 86 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 3:49.64 3:44.67 3:44.59 3:44.43 15:03.33 3:01.17

47 79 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento Łukasz Szafranek 2 3:49.32 3:43.61 3:49.00 3:43.04 15:04.97 3:02.81

48 25 Schmidt Oscar BMW 328 Marta Korszyłowska 5 3:50.29 3:46.20 3:44.78 3:44.38 15:05.65 3:03.49

49 24 Gradys Agata BMW 5 3:55.33 3:46.73 3:45.84 3:39.17 15:07.07 3:04.91

50 106 Paplaczyk Wojciech Kia Picanto Sandra Szumińska 1 3:51.80 3:48.85 3:45.92 3:47.31 15:13.88 3:11.72

51 36 Figas Filip Ford Fiesta Nikodem Figas 4 3:56.33 3:47.17 3:48.25 3:42.95 15:14.70 3:12.54

52 69 Kuros Dawid Honda Civic 3 3:54.27 3:48.62 3:49.74 3:42.70 15:15.33 3:13.17

53 11 Pricop Mariusz BMW M3 Justyna Pricop 5 3:50.31 3:50.71 3:55.33 3:39.51 15:15.86 10.00 3:13.70

54 14 Bodnar Bartosz BMW e36 Marek Dąbrowski 5 3:42.35 4:02.54 3:50.00 3:46.76 15:21.65 3:19.49

55 102 Scheeffs Bartek KIA PICANTO Pytlak Przemysław 1 3:54.37 3:50.77 3:51.15 3:49.08 15:25.37 3:23.21

56 84 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA Piotr Wawrzyniak 2 3:56.82 3:51.88 3:49.35 3:50.05 15:28.10 3:25.94

57 70 Łuszczek Przemysław Honda CRX Anna Łuszczek 3 3:57.22 3:55.06 3:49.66 3:46.25 15:28.19 3:26.03

58 10 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza 6 3:51.31 3:52.49 3:58.34 3:47.35 15:29.49 3:27.33

59 108 Paluch Marek BMW E30 IS 4 3:54.61 3:54.27 3:52.90 3:50.77 15:32.55 3:30.39

60 40 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 Sławomir Manikowski 4 3:55.12 3:54.26 3:55.00 3:49.88 15:34.26 3:32.10

61 94 Ekert Agnieszka Peugeot 107 1 4:05.52 3:53.08 3:49.20 3:47.05 15:34.85 3:32.69

62 67 Wysocki Adrian Honda Civic 3 4:01.66 3:50.99 3:56.24 3:48.27 15:37.16 3:35.00

63 21 Plenzler Grzegorz Alfa Romeo 147 5 3:56.43 4:02.99 3:51.56 3:48.15 15:39.13 3:36.97

64 37 Maik Łukasz BMW e36 318IS 4 3:58.14 3:52.76 4:01.89 3:51.62 15:44.41 3:42.25

65 45 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW318is Antoni Kupiński 4 3:50.63 3:58.68 3:54.05 4:02.82 15:46.18 10.00 3:44.02
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66 101 Pytlak Przemysław KIA PICANTO Barosz Scheffs 1 4:06.09 3:55.07 3:51.29 3:58.09 15:50.54 3:48.38

67 54 Spychalski Mikołaj BMW 4 4:07.83 3:53.71 3:54.58 3:56.03 15:52.15 3:49.99

68 75 Radziemski Maciej Mitsubishi Colt 3 4:08.08 3:56.48 3:52.81 3:56.75 15:54.12 3:51.96

69 48 Stroiwąs Krzysztof Renault CLIO Marlena Skrętna Stroiwąs 4 4:22.52 3:51.61 3:54.72 3:45.57 15:54.42 10.00 3:52.26

70 42 Paetzold Kuba BMW E30 Anna Wojtowicz 4 4:01.79 4:01.02 4:02.36 3:56.42 16:01.59 3:59.43

71 34 Janiak Łukasz BMW E36 1.8 IS 4 4:00.75 4:00.31 3:58.89 4:02.05 16:02.00 3:59.84

72 98 Wierzbicki Nikodem Kia Picanto 1 4:06.08 4:00.62 3:59.70 3:59.71 16:06.11 4:03.95

73 83 Piątek Adam Fiat CC Wojciech Piątek 2 4:02.42 3:58.06 4:00.18 4:08.60 16:09.26 4:07.10

74 72 Sosnowski Michał Fiat UNO Tomasz Schedler 3 4:07.06 4:01.04 4:06.09 3:59.51 16:13.70 4:11.54

75 44 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318IS Adam Piechociński 4 4:07.90 4:11.01 3:58.92 3:57.55 16:15.38 4:13.22

76 52 Szczepański Szymon BMW 318IS Filip Szczepański 4 4:09.98 4:05.81 4:06.54 3:55.36 16:17.69 4:15.53

77 92 Hornung Piotr Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:08.96 4:14.98 3:58.00 3:56.91 16:18.85 4:16.69

78 64 Schedler Tomasz Fiat Uno Michał Sosnowski 3 4:09.10 4:12.05 4:01.20 3:59.33 16:21.68 4:19.52

79 89 Mrugalski Paweł Peugeot 205 Łukasz Papale 2 4:12.58 4:05.32 4:08.74 4:02.30 16:28.94 4:26.78

80 87 Szafranek Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 4:15.30 4:07.88 4:03.69 4:02.96 16:29.83 4:27.67

81 91 Piątek Wojciech Fiat CC Adam Piątek 2 4:19.24 4:08.31 4:04.03 4:03.30 16:34.88 4:32.72

82 95 Janaszak Krystian Fiat Seicento Karol Karwacki 1 4:12.99 4:09.06 4:04.36 4:12.40 16:38.81 4:36.65

83 110 Cebula Piotr BMW E36 4 4:24.15 4:01.88 4:03.11 4:16.31 16:45.45 4:43.29

84 107 Niewiadomski Przemysłąw KIA PICANTO 1 4:15.73 4:15.41 4:16.19 4:02.61 16:49.94 4:47.78

85 71 Lihs Kinga Honda Civic Maurycy Dezor 3 4:16.13 4:21.57 4:14.37 4:10.55 17:02.62 10.00 5:00.46

86 49 Manikowski Sławomir BMW e36 4 4:23.64 4:41.23 4:20.80 4:38.43 18:04.10 6:01.94

87 88 Krzymicka Justyna VW Polo Adam Nowicki 2 4:54.48 4:42.05 4:39.55 4:37.50 18:53.58 6:51.42

DNS - SS1

23 Cała Tomasz BMW e36 M3 Artur Turza 5 4:06.74 3:54.12 3:53.32

53 Patan Tomasz BMW e36 318is 4

78 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2

90 Sakowska Katarzyna Kia Picanto 2

112 Wieczór Paweł Renault Clio Marcin Scheffler 4

DNS - SS2

53 Patan Tomasz BMW e36 318is 4

78 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2
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90 Sakowska Katarzyna Kia Picanto 2

112 Wieczór Paweł Renault Clio Marcin Scheffler 4

DSQ - SS2

15 Warlich Adam BMW M3.0 5 3:40.88 3:36.07 3:33.46

DNS - SS3

50 Lachtera Łukasz Honda Civic Marta Gawin 4 4:00.01 3:44.55

53 Patan Tomasz BMW e36 318is 4

78 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2

90 Sakowska Katarzyna Kia Picanto 2

112 Wieczór Paweł Renault Clio Marcin Scheffler 4

DNF - SS3

109 Fajdżel Maciej BMW E36 4 3:12.00 3:11.20

DSQ - SS3

20 Rozanski Piotr BMW E30 Nicole Rozanska 5 4:08.28 3:56.98 3:53.97

DNS - SS4

39 Postół Przemysław BMW Mikołaj Spychalski 4 4:09.45 4:04.58 4:04.71

50 Lachtera Łukasz Honda Civic Marta Gawin 4 4:00.01 3:44.55

53 Patan Tomasz BMW e36 318is 4

78 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2

90 Sakowska Katarzyna Kia Picanto 2

100 Olejniczak Olek KIA PICANTO Barosz Scheffs 1 3:55.92 3:52.43 3:51.29

109 Fajdżel Maciej BMW E36 4 3:12.00 3:11.20

111 Barej Mateusz Lancer EVO Natalia Grześkowiak 6 3:10.21 3:12.92 4:44.96

112 Wieczór Paweł Renault Clio Marcin Scheffler 4
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  Klasa 1  

1 103 Magdziarz Tomasz KIA PICANTO Darek Nowicki 1 3:37.59 3:35.07 3:33.46 3:31.05 14:17.17

2 105 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:40.95 3:40.44 3:40.23 3:41.48 14:43.10 25.93

3 97 Litwinowicz Damian Kia Picanto 1 3:43.51 3:41.98 3:40.48 3:43.28 14:49.25 32.08

4 96 Nowicki Darek KIA PICANTO Tomasz Magdziarz 1 3:45.64 3:48.73 3:42.70 3:41.25 14:58.32 41.15

5 106 Paplaczyk Wojciech Kia Picanto Sandra Szumińska 1 3:51.80 3:48.85 3:45.92 3:47.31 15:13.88 56.71

6 102 Scheeffs Bartek KIA PICANTO Pytlak Przemysław 1 3:54.37 3:50.77 3:51.15 3:49.08 15:25.37 1:08.20

7 94 Ekert Agnieszka Peugeot 107 1 4:05.52 3:53.08 3:49.20 3:47.05 15:34.85 1:17.68

8 101 Pytlak Przemysław KIA PICANTO Barosz Scheffs 1 4:06.09 3:55.07 3:51.29 3:58.09 15:50.54 1:33.37

9 98 Wierzbicki Nikodem Kia Picanto 1 4:06.08 4:00.62 3:59.70 3:59.71 16:06.11 1:48.94

10 92 Hornung Piotr Peugeot 205 Junior 1 4:08.96 4:14.98 3:58.00 3:56.91 16:18.85 2:01.68

11 95 Janaszak Krystian Fiat Seicento Karol Karwacki 1 4:12.99 4:09.06 4:04.36 4:12.40 16:38.81 2:21.64

12 107 Niewiadomski Przemysłąw KIA PICANTO 1 4:15.73 4:15.41 4:16.19 4:02.61 16:49.94 2:32.77

DNS - SS4

100 Olejniczak Olek KIA PICANTO Barosz Scheffs 1 3:55.92 3:52.43 3:51.29

  Klasa 2  

1 77 Domagalski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:35.72 3:25.44 3:30.95 3:21.85 13:53.96

2 80 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 3:31.59 3:29.17 3:32.78 3:28.24 14:01.78 7.82

3 82 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat SC Robert Buszyk 2 3:44.72 3:45.66 3:40.12 3:41.05 14:51.55 57.59

4 86 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 3:49.64 3:44.67 3:44.59 3:44.43 15:03.33 1:09.37

5 79 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento Łukasz Szafranek 2 3:49.32 3:43.61 3:49.00 3:43.04 15:04.97 1:11.01

6 84 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA Piotr Wawrzyniak 2 3:56.82 3:51.88 3:49.35 3:50.05 15:28.10 1:34.14

7 83 Piątek Adam Fiat CC Wojciech Piątek 2 4:02.42 3:58.06 4:00.18 4:08.60 16:09.26 2:15.30

8 89 Mrugalski Paweł Peugeot 205 Łukasz Papale 2 4:12.58 4:05.32 4:08.74 4:02.30 16:28.94 2:34.98

9 87 Szafranek Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 4:15.30 4:07.88 4:03.69 4:02.96 16:29.83 2:35.87

10 91 Piątek Wojciech Fiat CC Adam Piątek 2 4:19.24 4:08.31 4:04.03 4:03.30 16:34.88 2:40.92

11 88 Krzymicka Justyna VW Polo Adam Nowicki 2 4:54.48 4:42.05 4:39.55 4:37.50 18:53.58 4:59.62



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES  / Tor "Poznań"

VI Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

22.11.2015  /  Poznań 22.11.2015 do 21:25  /  Strona 6/10

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Pilot Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

DNS - SS1

78 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2

90 Sakowska Katarzyna Kia Picanto 2

DNS - SS2

78 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2

90 Sakowska Katarzyna Kia Picanto 2

DNS - SS3

78 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2

90 Sakowska Katarzyna Kia Picanto 2

DNS - SS4

78 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2

90 Sakowska Katarzyna Kia Picanto 2

  Klasa 3  

1 73 Radke Marek Honda Civic Adam Maciejewski 3 3:46.47 3:20.09 3:18.58 3:20.94 13:46.08 10.00

2 61 Maciejewski Adam Honda Civic Izabella Maciejewska 3 3:44.67 3:22.57 3:21.67 3:23.34 13:52.25 10.00 6.17

3 56 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic ra-ce.pl 3 3:34.43 3:30.81 3:27.18 3:26.86 13:59.28 13.20

4 60 Jakubiak Grzegorz Honorata Żelazko 3 3:36.48 3:30.30 3:29.95 3:25.28 14:02.01 15.93

5 63 Kleczewski Bartosz Citroen Saxo 3 3:34.84 3:32.00 3:35.29 3:28.06 14:10.19 5.00 24.11

6 74 Kowalczyk Szymon Honda Civic. Piotr Adamski 3 3:43.91 3:28.63 3:30.04 3:28.01 14:10.59 5.00 24.51

7 58 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 3:32.95 3:32.58 3:35.44 3:33.21 14:14.18 28.10

8 76 Zając Maciej Honda CRX Mariusz Zając 3 3:38.20 3:32.79 3:32.05 3:35.50 14:18.54 32.46

9 65 Madajczak Marcin renault twingo rs 3 3:42.14 3:33.52 3:32.07 3:31.78 14:19.51 33.43

10 62 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic Norbert Pietrzak 3 3:41.59 3:44.99 3:33.74 3:31.94 14:32.26 46.18

11 57 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:38.50 3:40.20 3:38.48 3:35.54 14:32.72 46.64

12 68 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda civic Andrzej Bzdręga 3 3:42.37 3:37.06 3:39.63 3:35.20 14:34.26 48.18
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13 66 Wojtas Sergiusz Honda Civic S Sławomir Wolny 3 3:39.14 3:34.86 3:45.51 3:41.11 14:40.62 54.54

14 59 Sikora Łukasz CRX 3 3:45.98 3:40.45 3:39.58 3:38.25 14:44.26 58.18

15 69 Kuros Dawid Honda Civic 3 3:54.27 3:48.62 3:49.74 3:42.70 15:15.33 1:29.25

16 70 Łuszczek Przemysław Honda CRX Anna Łuszczek 3 3:57.22 3:55.06 3:49.66 3:46.25 15:28.19 1:42.11

17 67 Wysocki Adrian Honda Civic 3 4:01.66 3:50.99 3:56.24 3:48.27 15:37.16 1:51.08

18 75 Radziemski Maciej Mitsubishi Colt 3 4:08.08 3:56.48 3:52.81 3:56.75 15:54.12 2:08.04

19 72 Sosnowski Michał Fiat UNO Tomasz Schedler 3 4:07.06 4:01.04 4:06.09 3:59.51 16:13.70 2:27.62

20 64 Schedler Tomasz Fiat Uno Michał Sosnowski 3 4:09.10 4:12.05 4:01.20 3:59.33 16:21.68 2:35.60

21 71 Lihs Kinga Honda Civic Maurycy Dezor 3 4:16.13 4:21.57 4:14.37 4:10.55 17:02.62 10.00 3:16.54

  Klasa 4  

1 28 Mazurkiewicz Robert Honda Integra RSJ Trwardowski Karol 4 3:19.14 3:14.35 3:12.46 3:11.11 12:57.06

2 46 Graczyk Dawid Honda Civic Letycja Preibisz 4 3:33.92 3:32.75 3:31.07 3:23.13 14:00.87 1:03.81

3 33 Krysmann Bartosz Clio Sport Mariusz Szuniewicz 4 3:39.20 3:30.59 3:35.29 3:26.64 14:11.72 1:14.66

4 27 Kny Adam Honda ep3 4 3:41.51 3:36.17 3:33.59 3:32.34 14:23.61 1:26.55

5 35 Dwojak Maciej BMW 318 ti Krzysztof garczynski 4 3:37.25 3:39.23 3:35.39 3:33.07 14:24.94 1:27.88

6 29 Mendyk Krystian Renault Clio Paweł Żuchowski 4 3:34.65 3:34.03 3:31.92 3:45.16 14:25.76 1:28.70

7 32 Kaczmarek Mateusz BMW 318iS 4 3:40.92 3:40.10 3:36.68 3:34.31 14:32.01 1:34.95

8 26 Muszak Marek BMW E30 318IS 4 3:38.45 3:45.38 3:39.11 3:37.13 14:40.07 1:43.01

9 30 Olenderczyk Waldemar Renault Clio Sport Maciej Zielke 4 3:51.04 3:40.82 3:37.58 3:37.52 14:46.96 10.00 1:49.90

10 51 Wiater Robert Renault Clio II Sport Marcin Łangowski 4 3:50.93 3:43.12 3:39.78 3:36.94 14:50.77 1:53.71

11 41 Kęsy Kamil Corsajuszchniediesel Michał Rogaczewski 4 3:45.96 3:46.12 3:43.48 3:38.47 14:54.03 1:56.97

12 36 Figas Filip Ford Fiesta Nikodem Figas 4 3:56.33 3:47.17 3:48.25 3:42.95 15:14.70 2:17.64

13 108 Paluch Marek BMW E30 IS 4 3:54.61 3:54.27 3:52.90 3:50.77 15:32.55 2:35.49

14 40 Nowaczyński Kamil BMW e36 Sławomir Manikowski 4 3:55.12 3:54.26 3:55.00 3:49.88 15:34.26 2:37.20

15 37 Maik Łukasz BMW e36 318IS 4 3:58.14 3:52.76 4:01.89 3:51.62 15:44.41 2:47.35

16 45 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW318is Antoni Kupiński 4 3:50.63 3:58.68 3:54.05 4:02.82 15:46.18 10.00 2:49.12

17 54 Spychalski Mikołaj BMW 4 4:07.83 3:53.71 3:54.58 3:56.03 15:52.15 2:55.09

18 48 Stroiwąs Krzysztof Renault CLIO Marlena Skrętna Stroiwąs 4 4:22.52 3:51.61 3:54.72 3:45.57 15:54.42 10.00 2:57.36

19 42 Paetzold Kuba BMW E30 Anna Wojtowicz 4 4:01.79 4:01.02 4:02.36 3:56.42 16:01.59 3:04.53

20 34 Janiak Łukasz BMW E36 1.8 IS 4 4:00.75 4:00.31 3:58.89 4:02.05 16:02.00 3:04.94
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21 44 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318IS Adam Piechociński 4 4:07.90 4:11.01 3:58.92 3:57.55 16:15.38 3:18.32

22 52 Szczepański Szymon BMW 318IS Filip Szczepański 4 4:09.98 4:05.81 4:06.54 3:55.36 16:17.69 3:20.63

23 110 Cebula Piotr BMW E36 4 4:24.15 4:01.88 4:03.11 4:16.31 16:45.45 3:48.39

24 49 Manikowski Sławomir BMW e36 4 4:23.64 4:41.23 4:20.80 4:38.43 18:04.10 5:07.04

DNS - SS1

53 Patan Tomasz BMW e36 318is 4

112 Wieczór Paweł Renault Clio Marcin Scheffler 4

DNS - SS2

53 Patan Tomasz BMW e36 318is 4

112 Wieczór Paweł Renault Clio Marcin Scheffler 4

DNS - SS3

50 Lachtera Łukasz Honda Civic Marta Gawin 4 4:00.01 3:44.55

53 Patan Tomasz BMW e36 318is 4

112 Wieczór Paweł Renault Clio Marcin Scheffler 4

DNF - SS3

109 Fajdżel Maciej BMW E36 4 3:12.00 3:11.20

DNS - SS4

39 Postół Przemysław BMW Mikołaj Spychalski 4 4:09.45 4:04.58 4:04.71

50 Lachtera Łukasz Honda Civic Marta Gawin 4 4:00.01 3:44.55

53 Patan Tomasz BMW e36 318is 4

109 Fajdżel Maciej BMW E36 4 3:12.00 3:11.20

112 Wieczór Paweł Renault Clio Marcin Scheffler 4

  Klasa 5  

1 16 Bieniek Jakub CITROEN C2 PROTO Magdalena Bieniek 5 3:29.54 3:23.17 3:18.35 3:17.94 13:29.00
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2 17 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW 5 3:41.60 3:41.47 3:36.79 3:35.19 14:35.05 1:06.05

3 13 Sosnowski Łukasz BMW E36 5 3:38.24 3:46.59 3:39.84 3:35.98 14:40.65 1:11.65

4 19 Dąbrowski Tomasz BMW E36 Sebastian Węgierek 5 3:47.34 3:41.51 3:49.93 3:41.78 15:00.56 1:31.56

5 25 Schmidt Oscar BMW 328 Marta Korszyłowska 5 3:50.29 3:46.20 3:44.78 3:44.38 15:05.65 1:36.65

6 24 Gradys Agata BMW 5 3:55.33 3:46.73 3:45.84 3:39.17 15:07.07 1:38.07

7 11 Pricop Mariusz BMW M3 Justyna Pricop 5 3:50.31 3:50.71 3:55.33 3:39.51 15:15.86 10.00 1:46.86

8 14 Bodnar Bartosz BMW e36 Marek Dąbrowski 5 3:42.35 4:02.54 3:50.00 3:46.76 15:21.65 1:52.65

9 21 Plenzler Grzegorz Alfa Romeo 147 5 3:56.43 4:02.99 3:51.56 3:48.15 15:39.13 2:10.13

DNS - SS1

23 Cała Tomasz BMW e36 M3 Artur Turza 5 4:06.74 3:54.12 3:53.32

DSQ - SS2

15 Warlich Adam BMW M3.0 5 3:40.88 3:36.07 3:33.46

DSQ - SS3

20 Rozanski Piotr BMW E30 Nicole Rozanska 5 4:08.28 3:56.98 3:53.97

  Klasa 6  

1 1 Sobczak Jacek Lancer Evo 6 2:58.04 2:59.12 3:02.27 3:02.73 12:02.16

2 2 Witucki Jacek Lancer Evo IX 6 3:07.66 3:10.05 3:03.96 3:02.26 12:23.93 21.77

3 3 Rudzki Herbi Piotr Lancer Evo IX Krzysztof Stryjek 6 3:14.01 3:14.04 3:13.99 3:12.23 12:54.27 52.11

4 113 Terlkiowski Tomasz Lancer EVO Marek Fredrych 6 3:13.31 3:16.18 3:16.41 3:09.91 12:55.81 5.00 53.65

5 4 Flis Daniel Lancer Evo Krzysztof Flis 6 3:17.63 3:19.22 3:15.15 3:16.43 13:08.43 1:06.27

6 6 Brzoskowski Piotr Lancer Evo IX 6 3:17.98 3:17.24 3:15.03 3:20.25 13:10.50 1:08.34

7 8 Kruszewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 6 3:31.29 3:30.78 3:28.16 3:25.97 13:56.20 1:54.04

8 5 Kałmuczak Piotr Lancer Evo 6 3:46.07 3:25.44 3:25.28 3:23.78 14:00.57 1:58.41

9 7 Kaczmarek Bartosz Subaru Impreza WRX Jerzy Bartosz 6 3:43.35 3:43.97 3:38.78 3:32.00 14:38.10 2:35.94

10 10 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Subaru Impreza 6 3:51.31 3:52.49 3:58.34 3:47.35 15:29.49 3:27.33
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DNS - SS4

111 Barej Mateusz Lancer EVO Natalia Grześkowiak 6 3:10.21 3:12.92 4:44.96


